
(MS0) Start of Release
DPDK Userspace
ONS EU

(MS1) Project Release Plan
China National Day Holiday
Open Source Summit
Open Infra Summit

(MS2) Preliminary Review
Kubecon
Thanksgiving holiday (U.S.)

(MS3) Final Review
(MS4) Tag and release Iruya 9.0

9/9/19

9/19/19
9/23/19

9/30/19
10/1/19

10/28/19
11/4/19

11/8/19
11/18/19

11/27/19

12/9/19
12/13/19

Title Sep/19 Oct/19 Nov/19 Dec/19


