Title	Sep/19	Oct/19	No
(MS0) Start of Release	9/9/19		
DPDK Userspace	9/19/19		
ONS EU	9/23/19		
(MS1) Project Release Plan	9/30/19 🔷		
China National Day Holiday	10/1/19		
Open Source Summit		10/28/19	
Open Infra Summit		11/4/19	
(MS2) Preliminary Review		11/8/19	9 🔶
Kubecon			11/18/19
Thanksgiving holiday (U.S.)			
(MS3) Final Review			
(MS4) Tag and release Iruya 9.0			

